
SOUTHEAST HardenContract Reps
STATE TERRITORIES	 REP GROUP	

NC	 FURNITURE RESOURCES 
SC	 Bob & Lisa Breeyear, Principal		 bbreeyear@furniturespecs.com 
	 (704) 243-2086	 	 www.furniturespecs.com
	 Cell (704) 408-9411
	
	 Associate:

	 Christie Beck	 	 christiebeck@msn.com
	 Cell (919) 272-6162
	
	 Factory Contact:
	 Jennifer Keil	 	 jkeil@harden.com
	 (315) 675-3600 Ext. 253
    	

FL	 CONTACT FACTORY
	 Kim Coon	 	 kcoon@harden.com
	 (315) 675-3600 ext. 216  

LA	 OFFICE FURNITURE CONCEPTS, INC.	 cperry947@gmail.com
MS	 Christine Perry
	 (225) 931-0216

	 Factory Contact:
	 Jennifer Keil	 	 jkeil@harden.com
	 (315) 675-3600 Ext. 253
 	 	 	

GA	 MIDSOUTH ASSOCIATES, INC.	 al@midsouthassoc.com	
FL Panhandle	 Al Worley	 	
AL	 (404) 217-1275

	 Dee Dee Burton		  deedee@midsouthassoc.com
	 (678) 427-7773

	 David Montgomery		  david@midsouthassoc.com
	 (404) 333-9204
	
	 Factory Contact:
	 Kim Coon	 	 kcoon@harden.com
	 (315) 675-3600 ext. 216	

TN	 O’DELL GROUP	 	
	 Dan O’Dell	 	 dan@ogfreps.com
	 Nashville, TN
	 (615) 300-3889
	
	 Tony Mast		  tony@ogfreps.com
	 (615) 218-2368
	
	
	 Factory Contact:
	 Jennifer Keil	 	 jkeil@harden.com
	 (315) 675-3600 Ext. 253
 	


